
ALTAR GUILD MEMBERS 

 

 

Anna Circle 
 

Karen Leiding……………238-2501 

811 North Main Street 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

Leiding1941@frontiernet.net  

 

Kathy Wedel……..…320-260-1129 

1625 120
th
 Street 

Welcome, MN 56181 

holmankathy@gmail.com 

 

Kristi Behrens……….H:  235-9239 

1602 Ida St. 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

behrensfmt@gmail.com 

 

Renee Benschoter ……H: 238-2622 

303 E. 1
st
 Street 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

renee@lakesideagencyins.com  

 

  

 

Clara Circle 
 

Deb Eversman….…..….235-8261 

668 170
th

 Ave. 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

debra.eversman@gmail.com 

 

Lori Chirpich………….235-6819 

2106 Sylvia St. 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

lchirpich@hotmail.com  

 

 

 

Group Deborah 
 

Bonnie Taplin…………236-7532 

2342 115
th
 St.  

Fairmont, MN 56031 

lspee@hotmail.com  

 

Heather Taplin……… 236-6955 

2890 20
th

 Street 

Elmore, MN 56027-3506 

ehlert_22@yahoo.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Katie Circle 
 

Joan Luedtke (Chair)……236-8031 

1216 Albion Avenue 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

jmluedtke1@gmail.com   

 

Amy Anders….…………848-0615 

1594 210th Ave 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

amyanders@frontiernet.net  

 

Rebecca Taylor………..848-1763 

Natalie Taylor…………848-8202 

2908 Lynn Street 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

rtaylor@splfairmont.org  
  

 

Group Lydia   
 

Jan Bremer………………764-6961 

12 North Shore Dr S. 

Sherburn, MN 56171 

bjbremer@frontiernet.net  

 

Kathy Eyerly ..………….238-1802 

443 Lake Park Blvd. 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

eyerly@hotmail.com  

 

Barb Matthees…………..235-6021 

132 Linden Dr. 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

bmatthees@midco.net  

  

 

Sandy Kopeschka.……238-2288 

505 W. Margaret Street 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

sandykop@frontiernet.net  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Group Miriam 

 

DeAnn Eversman……..632-4589 

1676 60
th

 Street 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

eves1JD@gmail.com   

 

Julie Wolf.……………238-2403 

106 E. Interlaken Road 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

Wolf_julie@hotmail.com  

 

Nikki Bremer………..C:236-6382 

1914 30
th

 Street 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

Nikki_bremer@hotmail.com 

 

Peg Elbert………………235-2417 

2104 Sylvia St. 

Fairmont, MN 56031  

 

 

Group Sarah  

 

Sara Utermarck……… C: 236-3943 

117 Lake Park Place    

Fairmont, MN 56031 
s.utermarck@dulcimermedicalcenter.org  

 

Anna Utermarck 

117 Lake Park Place    

Fairmont, MN 56031 

 

Jodi Hackett………..…235-9504 

302 E. 2
nd

 Street 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

bhackett@frontiernet.net  

 

 

Substitutes 
 

June-October 

Connie Garrison……605-467-9485 

2679 Albion Ave. #207 

Fairmont, MN 56031 

pegcgarrison@gmail.com  
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